
1/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:18 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 1 7 7 3 19

Cpf 8 10 5 3 5 31

Dem 18,826 21,091 20,230 20,914 20,577 101,638

ECO 0 1 2 0 0 3

Gre 26 34 32 26 22 140

Idp 455 437 538 686 670 2,786

Int 1,643 1,817 2,411 2,590 2,887 11,348

LPF 98 152 165 167 163 745

Npa 12,427 16,537 16,498 15,675 15,132 76,269

NRS 0 1 0 0 0 1

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 16 17 16 16 76

Rep 22,147 26,580 24,426 23,441 22,590 119,184

UNK 0 0 0 2 0 2

Total 55,642 66,677 64,331 63,528 62,066 312,244

District Number

Party

1



1/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:18 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,132 1,045 470 241 519 847 928

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Idp 18 21 10 9 32 16 14

Int 79 65 36 37 95 78 72

LPF 9 6 4 4 1 2 5

Npa 891 757 314 203 319 634 703

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,116 1,024 547 483 951 1,146 1,056

UNK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,248 2,918 1,382 978 1,917 2,723 2,782

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0

500 599 435 323 520 1,133 243 246 401 441

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 11 16 5 20 23 9 8 7 10

19 53 47 47 112 72 14 21 31 24

4 1 4 1 1 8 1 1 2 4

386 468 423 185 369 1,101 188 209 322 442

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

367 873 836 527 1,106 1,640 258 255 395 606

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,283 2,005 1,762 1,089 2,128 3,979 713 740 1,159 1,528



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

540 416 650 239 352 143 266 409 4 67

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 5 10 9 2 2 6 21 0 6

41 22 41 21 36 9 18 59 0 9

6 1 6 1 4 2 1 6 0 0

488 278 661 208 374 123 195 414 7 54

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

475 293 747 380 458 234 246 670 7 72

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,561 1,018 2,115 858 1,228 513 732 1,580 18 208



35 36 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 53

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

523 4 222 59 60 32 44 50 87 1

2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

5 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 0 18 2 2 2 5 7 12 0

5 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0

366 0 228 42 77 42 42 35 86 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,066 4 319 77 113 47 75 56 129 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,025 8 795 184 254 123 167 149 314 6



Total

7

14,191

13

320

1,263

95

11,634

1

6

18,659

1

46,190



1/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:18 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 19 19

Cpf 31 31

Dem 101,638 101,638

ECO 3 3

Gre 140 140

Idp 2,786 2,786

Int 11,348 11,348

LPF 745 745

Npa 76,269 76,269

NRS 1 1

PSL 2 2

Ref 76 76

Rep 119,184 119,184

UNK 2 2

Total 312,244 312,244

District Number

Party

3



1/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:18 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 17 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cpf 28 0 1 1 0 1 0

Dem 93,110 1,596 2,762 249 50 483 3,388

ECO 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 129 0 2 2 0 0 7

Idp 2,554 24 71 6 1 16 114

Int 10,532 76 256 26 3 81 374

LPF 679 13 21 0 0 4 28

Npa 70,789 716 1,939 170 38 419 2,198

NRS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 69 1 3 0 0 1 2

Rep 110,814 1,101 3,144 426 55 719 2,925

UNK 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 288,729 3,527 8,199 880 147 1,725 9,037

District Number

Party

4



Total

19

31

101,638

3

140

2,786

11,348

745

76,269

1

2

76

119,184

2

312,244



1/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:18 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 13 5 1 19

Cpf 10 8 13 31

Dem 34,245 33,794 33,599 101,638

ECO 1 1 1 3

Gre 52 44 44 140

Idp 1,087 936 763 2,786

Int 4,401 4,131 2,816 11,348

LPF 266 281 198 745

Npa 25,103 27,370 23,796 76,269

NRS 0 1 0 1

PSL 1 1 0 2

Ref 29 26 21 76

Rep 32,868 47,747 38,569 119,184

UNK 1 1 0 2

Total 98,077 114,346 99,821 312,244

District Number

Party

5



1/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:18 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 13 19

Cpf 21 10 31

Dem 59,085 42,553 101,638

ECO 1 2 3

Gre 84 56 140

Idp 1,430 1,356 2,786

Int 5,784 5,564 11,348

LPF 406 339 745

Npa 44,833 31,436 76,269

NRS 1 0 1

PSL 0 2 2

Ref 37 39 76

Rep 74,916 44,268 119,184

UNK 1 1 2

Total 186,605 125,639 312,244

District Number

Party

6



1/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:18 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 633 322 955

Idp 20 7 27

Int 87 30 117

LPF 8 8 16

Npa 491 246 737

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 804 401 1,205

Total 2,044 1,015 3,059

District Number

Party

7



1/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:18 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 1 7 7 3 19

Cpf 8 10 5 3 5 31

Dem 18,826 21,091 20,230 20,914 20,577 101,638

ECO 0 1 2 0 0 3

Gre 26 34 32 26 22 140

Idp 455 437 538 686 670 2,786

Int 1,643 1,817 2,411 2,590 2,887 11,348

LPF 98 152 165 167 163 745

Npa 12,427 16,537 16,498 15,675 15,132 76,269

NRS 0 1 0 0 0 1

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 16 17 16 16 76

Rep 22,147 26,580 24,426 23,441 22,590 119,184

UNK 0 0 0 2 0 2

Total 55,642 66,677 64,331 63,528 62,066 312,244

District Number

Party

8



1/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:18 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 6 13 19

Cpf 15 16 31

Dem 47,428 54,210 101,638

ECO 1 2 3

Gre 63 77 140

Idp 1,105 1,681 2,786

Int 4,581 6,767 11,348

LPF 327 418 745

Npa 36,920 39,349 76,269

NRS 1 0 1

PSL 1 1 2

Ref 34 42 76

Rep 61,389 57,795 119,184

UNK 1 1 2

Total 151,872 160,372 312,244

District Number

Party

9


